Signature Cocktails

Pink Rabbit

Bombay Sapphire| Blueberry | Ginger
Sicilian Collins

Malfy Sicilian Lemon Gin | Cointreau | Citrus
Glitz n Glam

£12.00

£12.00

£14.00

Vanilla Smirnoff | Chambord | Passionfruit | Bubbles

Spicy Margarita

Tequila Blanco | Lime | Cointreau
Passionfruit Pisco Sour

Plsco | Lime | Passionfruit
Mezcal Negroni

Mezcal | Campari | Vermouth

Classic Cocktails

Clover Club

Hendricks | Raspberry | Lemon

Espresso Martini

Stolichnaya Vanil Vodka | Kahlua | Coffee
Pornstar Martini

Stoli Vanilla Vodka | Passoa | Bubbles
Whisky Sour

Makers Mark Bourbon | Lemon | Angostura Bitters
Negroni

Gin Mare | Campari | Martini Rosso
Mojito

Havana Especial | Mint | Lime

Frozen Margarita

Tequila Blanco | Triple Sec | Lime | Ice!

Spritzers & Bubbles

Prosecco

Vino Blanco Spritzer
Aperol Spritz
Campari Spritz
Portdnica

Hugo Spritz

Low & No Cocktails

Blue Bay Moscow Mule
Blueberries | Ginger | Lime
Shirley Temple

Ginger Ale | Lime | Grenadine
Apple Crumble

Cinnamon | Elderflower | Apple
Virgin Passionfruit Mojito
Mint| Lime | Passionfruit
Cucumber Mint Collins
Cucumber | Mint | Soda

£13.00

£13.00

£14.00

£12.00

£13.00

£13.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£8.00
£8.50
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Other classic cocktails and mocktails available on request

The Chapel Bar

Est. 1999

Drinks Menu

Wines

White

Finca Valero

Spain | Macabeo | 2025

Berri Estates

Australia | Chardonnay | 2023
Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection
South Africa| Chenin Blanc | 2024
Bottega Pinot Grigio

ltaly | Pinot Grigio | 2023
Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Monte Schiavo
Italy |Verdicchio| 2019

Petal & Stem

New Zealand | Sauvignon Blanc | 2024

175ml
£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

Rosé

Parini Pinot Grigio Blush £8.50
Italy | Pinot Grigio | 2025

Marius M. Chapoutier Rose £10.00

France | Grenache Cinsault & Syrah | 2025

Red

El Muro

Spain | Tempranillo | 2025
Gufetto

Italy Montepulciano dAbruzzo | 2019
Corolla

ltaly | Nero dAvola | 2018
Elevé

France | Malbec | 2024
Grati G (vegan)

ltaly | Chianti | 2018

Vifia Real Crianza (vegan)
Spain | Rioja | 2022
Mozziafiato

Italy | Primitivo | 2019

£8.50

£8.80

£9.60

Champagnes

Prosecco Frizzante
ltaly | NV

Bouché Pere et Fils Cuvée Réservé Brut
France | NV

Moét & Chandon
France | NV

Veuve Clicquot

France | NV

Bollinger

France | NV

Moét & Chandon Rosé
France | NV

Laurent Perrier Rosé
France | NV

Dom Perignon

France | 2003

250ml
£11.50

£11.40

£12.30

£11.50

£13.70

£11.50

£11.50

£13.50

Btl
£33.00

£34.00

£34.00

£36.00

£42.00

£44.00

£33.00

£39.00

£33.00

£33.00

£37.00

£38.00

£44.00

£46.00

£46.00

£34.00

£75.00

£130.00

£125.00

£120.00

£135.00

£160.00

£350.00
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Draft Beers & Ciders

Shipyard American Pale Ale
4.5% ABV

Brooklyn Stonewall Inn IPA
4.0% ABV

Birra Poretti Lager

4.8% ABV

Estrella Damm Lager

4.6% ABV

Guinness Stout

4.2% ABV

Bottled Ciders
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime
4.0% ABV / 500mlI

Old Mout Passion fruit & Apple
4.0% ABV / 500m/

Magners Original

4.5% ABV / 568ml

Bottle & Can Beers
Beavertown Neck Qil Session IPA
4.3% ABV /330ml

Beavertown Gamma Ray American IPA
5.49% ABV / 330m/

Fuller's London Pride Ale

4.7% ABV / 330ml

Kirin Ichiban

5.1% ABV / 330ml

Estrella Damm Beer

4.5% ABV / 330ml

San Miguel

5.0% ABV / 330ml/

Sol Lager

4.5% ABV/330ml

Peroni Gluten Free

5.19% ABV / 330ml

Beavertown Lazer Crush Alcohol Free IPA

0.3% ABV 7 330ml
Heineken Zero

0.0% ABYV 7 330ml
Guinness Draught 0.0
0.0% ABV / 440m/

Soft Drinks & Mixers

Coca Cola

Diet Cola
Lemonade
Tonic Water
Fever Tree Tonic
Slimline Tonic
Soda

Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Redbull

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Still/Sparkling Water 330ml

£7.40
£7.40
£7.40
£7.40

£7.50

£7.90
£7.90

£6.60

£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£6.00
£6.70
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£6.20
£6.90

£7.00

Gls

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£5.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.60

The Chapel Bar

Drinks Menu

Mixer
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£3.50
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£3.50
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£3.60

Spirits

Vodka

Smirnoff Red Label ABV 40%
Stolichnaya flavours ABV 40%
Absolut ABV 40%

Absolut Citron ABV 40%
Zubrowka ABV 40%

Grey Goose ABV 40%

Whiskey & Bourbon

Whyte & Mackay

Jack Daniel's ABV 40%

Jack Daniel's Honey ABV 35%
Jameson's ABV 40%

Glenfiddich 12 year old ABV 40%
Chivas Regal 12 year old ABV 40%
The Dalmore 15 year old ABV 40%
Yamazaki Distillers Reserve ABV 43%
Toki Suntory Whisky ABV 43%
Woodford Reserve ABV 43.2%
Bulleit Bourbon ABV 47%

Bulleit Rye ABV 45%

Tequila & Mescal

Jose Cuervo Gold ABV 40%

Cazcabel Coffee ABV 34%

Cazcabel Honey ABV 34%
Herradura Resposado ABV 40%
Patron XO Café

Montelobos Mescal Joven ABV 43.2%

Rum

Bacardi Superior ABV 40%
Captain Morgan ABV 40%
Captain Morgan Spiced ABV 35%
Havana Club Especial ABV 40%
Havana Club 7 year old ABV 40%
Koko Kanu 37.5%

Kraken ABV 40%

Velho Barreiro Cachaca ABV 39%
Wray & Nephew ABV 63%
Diplomatico Mantuano ABV 40%
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva ABV 40%

Brandy & Cognac
Courvoisier VS ABV 40%
Hennessey VS ABV 40%
Martell VSOP ABV 40%
Martell XO ABV 40%

Gin

Gordons ABV 40%

Gordons Zero Gin ABV 0.0%
Beefeater Pink Gin ABV 37.5%
Bombay Sapphire ABV 40%
Bombay Citron Presse ABV 37.5%
Hendricks ABV 41.4%

Tanqueray No. Ten ABV 47.3%
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla ABV 41.3%
Bols Genever ABV 42%

Malfy Rosa ABV 471%

25ml
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.90
£7.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.10
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£12.90
£12.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.50
£10.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.20
£6.50
£6.90
£6.50
£7.20
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00

£6.00
£6.50
£8.90
£23.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.80
£6.20
£7.00
£7.30
£6.90
£7.50
£6.60

700ml
£150

£180

£150
£170

£150
£150
£150
£185
£200
£260

£150

£150
£170

£150

£160
£160

£180



